
Pl. Dor Apellidos, nombre Sx Cat Carrera Tiempo
1 309 Caro Florencia F F 25-29 5 KM 22:18
2 395 Giovana Mariela Lujan F F 40-44 5 KM 23:13
3 333 Mandrile Patricia F F 45-49 5 KM 23:32
4 116 GIMENEZ MARIANELA F F 35-39 5 KM 23:54
5 418 Lopez Noelia F F 45-49 5 KM 24:10
6 325 Feito Jesica F F 40-44 5 KM 24:12
7 380 Caneparo Elena F F 35-39 5 KM 24:38
8 388 Escobar Lorena F F 40-44 5 KM 24:40
9 427 Villarreal Patricia Andrea F F 40-44 5 KM 25:31

10 354 Santibañez Pamela F F 30-34 5 KM 25:38
11 113 GETTE MARIELA F F 40-44 5 KM 26:04
12 371 Echeto Julieta F F 15-24 5 KM 26:06
13 105 Gonzàlez Anabela F F 30-34 5 KM 26:32
14 416 Gonzalez Andrea F F 35-39 5 KM 26:47
15 424 Roselli Marcela Laura F F 50-54 5 KM 26:54
16 409 Bassini Silvia F F 45-49 5 KM 26:54
17 322 Moreno Ariana F F 35-39 5 KM 27:45
18 392 Villalo Susana F F 50-54 5 KM 28:24
19 108 Rausch Adriana F F 60-64 5 KM 28:41
20 372 Martinez Noelia Paola F F 35-39 5 KM 29:41
21 398 Casales  Jeni F F 30-34 5 KM 29:42
22 317 Becerra Brisa F F 15-24 5 KM 29:44
23 330 Mariano Maria Eugenia F F 35-39 5 KM 29:56
24 410 Bengoechea Carolina F F 45-49 5 KM 29:57
25 390 Galea Maria Veronica F F 50-54 5 KM 29:58
26 425 Testa Victoria F F 40-44 5 KM 29:58
27 365 Maldonado Susana F F 55-59 5 KM 30:04
28 359 Becher Carolina F F 35-39 5 KM 30:10
29 375 Cuevas Martina Abigail F F 15-24 5 KM 30:23
30 302 Lopez Monica Teresa F F 55-59 5 KM 30:23
31 381 Andreis Maria Lujan F F 30-34 5 KM 30:26
32 320 Pastor Ana Belen F F 35-39 5 KM 30:27
33 362 Baez Maria Laura F F 35-39 5 KM 30:50
34 341 Blengini Lorena F F 45-49 5 KM 31:10
35 379 Poulet Daira Magali F F 15-24 5 KM 32:01
36 420 Miranda Elsa F F 55-59 5 KM 32:15
37 356 Lozano Daiana F F 35-39 5 KM 32:38
38 334 Fredes Carola Lis F F 45-49 5 KM 32:58
39 306 Gatica Romina F F 25-29 5 KM 32:59
40 342 Videla Maria Sol F F 30-34 5 KM 33:04
41 402 Gonzalez Maricel F F 45-49 5 KM 33:09
42 358 Seijo Sofia F F 35-39 5 KM 33:20
43 357 Pereya Eliana F F 25-29 5 KM 33:21
44 386 Faria Rocio Belen F F 35-39 5 KM 33:50
45 339 Paz Priscilia F F 35-39 5 KM 34:17
46 364 Diaz Andrea F F 40-44 5 KM 34:18
47 338 Paz Belen F F 35-39 5 KM 34:18
48 314 Vilchez Valeria F F 40-44 5 KM 34:54

GENERAL FEMENINO 5 KM

KM Y PICO 3 FECHA
Resultados - 5 KM



49 413 Fernandez Daiana F F 35-39 5 KM 35:03
50 301 Andrada Paola F F 40-44 5 KM 35:03
51 403 Herk Maria Lucila F F 30-34 5 KM 35:16
52 332 Rama Maria F F 35-39 5 KM 35:23
53 328 Marino Silvia Alejandra F F 55-59 5 KM 35:26
54 417 Leiva Mirta F F 55-59 5 KM 35:30
55 335 Oviedo Anabela F F 40-44 5 KM 35:50
56 347 Vicente Cecilia F F 35-39 5 KM 36:57
57 376 Vasallo Raquel Fabiana F F 55-59 5 KM 37:12
58 404 Carraro Analia F F 45-49 5 KM 38:15
59 498 Cortesi Rosana Carina F F 50-54 5 KM 38:16
60 378 Moran Jesica F F 45-49 5 KM 39:21
61 353 Rodriguez Candela F F 15-24 5 KM 40:12
62 344 Gomez Rosa F F 55-59 5 KM 41:04
63 384 Rosales Ana Sol F F 25-29 5 KM 41:04
64 305 Gorostegui Helena F F 40-44 5 KM 43:00
65 348 Vicente Vanesa F F 50-54 5 KM 43:01
66 318 Michelis Catalina F F 70-74 5 KM 44:35

1 411 Contantini Cristian M M 40-44 5 KM 17:20
2 383 Bustos Ramon M M 25-29 5 KM 17:50
3 393 Aguirre Alfredo M M 40-44 5 KM 18:24
4 373 Vaira Gabriel M M 25-29 5 KM 19:10
5 355 Echeverri Kevin M M 30-34 5 KM 19:41
6 422 Puebla Jorge M M 45-49 5 KM 19:50
7 397 Miscov Javier Bengamin M M 30-34 5 KM 20:06
8 308 Sanchez Bruno Tomas M M 15-24 5 KM 20:08
9 361 Kovaci Jose M M 55-59 5 KM 20:34

10 363 Alcain Ramiro M M 40-44 5 KM 20:37
11 352 Fanessi Mauricio M M 45-49 5 KM 20:45
12 408 Ballestero Guido M M 40-44 5 KM 21:00
13 366 Mortano Marcos M M 45-49 5 KM 21:16
14 326 Rosales Guido M M 25-29 5 KM 21:18
15 304 Aguilar Nicolas M M 30-34 5 KM 21:23
16 368 Muse Juan Pedro M M 35-39 5 KM 21:28
17 312 Fortete Adrian M M 40-44 5 KM 21:29
18 311 Armitano Sergio M M 50-54 5 KM 21:31
19 313 Porcel Esteban M M 45-49 5 KM 21:35
20 303 Gutierrez Humberto M M 50-54 5 KM 22:04
21 426 Travela Julio M M 40-44 5 KM 22:10
22 331 Pardiño Fabozzi Joaquin M M 15-24 5 KM 22:53
23 310 Severo Leonardo M M 30-34 5 KM 23:01
24 394 Becerra Fernando Ruben M M 40-44 5 KM 23:04
25 400 Llanos Juan Ramiro M M 45-49 5 KM 23:46
26 423 Roldan Marcelo M M 40-44 5 KM 24:10
27 385 Riestra Diego M M 45-49 5 KM 24:13
28 323 Villarruel Mario M M 45-49 5 KM 24:48
29 406 Altamirano Pablo Cesar M M 35-39 5 KM 24:49
30 374 Difabio Gabriel M M 35-39 5 KM 25:33
31 414 Fredes Victor Pablo M M 50-54 5 KM 25:39
32 350 Gandino Pablo M M 50-54 5 KM 25:48

GENERAL MASCULINO 5 KM



33 340 Bessoni Sergio M M 55-59 5 KM 25:50
34 360 Benito Raul Alberto M M 50-54 5 KM 25:50
35 412 Eloarriaga Horacio M M 50-54 5 KM 25:55
36 396 Gonzalez Alfredo M M 60-64 5 KM 26:20
37 382 Palavecino Martin M M 35-39 5 KM 26:32
38 399 Casale Hector M M 55-59 5 KM 26:47
39 370 Piñero Claudio M M 50-54 5 KM 26:55
40 377 Perez Daniel M M 55-59 5 KM 26:55
41 346 Berges Juan Domingo M M 50-54 5 KM 27:07
42 321 Collazo Nicolas M M 15-24 5 KM 27:38
43 367 Franco Carlos M M 35-39 5 KM 27:43
44 387 Guzman Matias M M 35-39 5 KM 28:25
45 419 Mendoza Nicolas M M 30-34 5 KM 28:29
46 499 Balbo Angel Alexis M M 30-34 5 KM 28:41
47 468 Lobos Pablo M M 45-49 5 KM 29:07
48 315 Gimenez Juan M M 35-39 5 KM 29:44
49 307 Sanchez Franco M M 35-39 5 KM 29:59
50 345 Agüero Roque M M 65-69 5 KM 30:09
51 429 Silva Emanuel M M 15-24 5 KM 30:23
52 428 Martinez Cortesi Juan Manuel M M 15-24 5 KM 30:25
53 391 Santoro Juan Carlos M M 70-74 5 KM 30:47
54 319 Saavedra Matias M M 40-44 5 KM 31:33
55 300 Fredes Pedro Jose M M 40-44 5 KM 32:26
56 349 Moiraghi Gerardo Mario M M 55-59 5 KM 32:53
57 343 Quiroga Wilton M M 60-64 5 KM 33:21
58 389 Zavattero Sergio M M 60-64 5 KM 33:51
59 329 Bravo Pamela M M 40-44 5 KM 40:29
60 407 Armitano Walter M M 35-39 5 KM 44:05
61 351 Emilio Agustin M M 30-34 5 KM 51:04

Pl. Dor Apellidos, nombre Sx Cat Carrera Tiempo
1 371 Echeto Julieta F F 15-24 5 KM 26:06
2 317 Becerra Brisa F F 15-24 5 KM 29:44
3 375 Cuevas Martina Abigail F F 15-24 5 KM 30:23
4 379 Poulet Daira Magali F F 15-24 5 KM 32:01
5 353 Rodriguez Candela F F 15-24 5 KM 40:12

1 309 Caro Florencia F F 25-29 5 KM 22:18
2 306 Gatica Romina F F 25-29 5 KM 32:59
3 357 Pereya Eliana F F 25-29 5 KM 33:21
4 384 Rosales Ana Sol F F 25-29 5 KM 41:04

1 354 Santibañez Pamela F F 30-34 5 KM 25:38
2 105 Gonzàlez Anabela F F 30-34 5 KM 26:32
3 398 Casales  Jeni F F 30-34 5 KM 29:42
4 381 Andreis Maria Lujan F F 30-34 5 KM 30:26
5 342 Videla Maria Sol F F 30-34 5 KM 33:04
6 403 Herk Maria Lucila F F 30-34 5 KM 35:16

1 116 GIMENEZ MARIANELA F F 35-39 5 KM 23:54

CATEGORIAS FEMENINO 5 KM



2 380 Caneparo Elena F F 35-39 5 KM 24:38
3 416 Gonzalez Andrea F F 35-39 5 KM 26:47
4 322 Moreno Ariana F F 35-39 5 KM 27:45
5 372 Martinez Noelia Paola F F 35-39 5 KM 29:41
6 330 Mariano Maria Eugenia F F 35-39 5 KM 29:56
7 359 Becher Carolina F F 35-39 5 KM 30:10
8 320 Pastor Ana Belen F F 35-39 5 KM 30:27
9 362 Baez Maria Laura F F 35-39 5 KM 30:50

10 356 Lozano Daiana F F 35-39 5 KM 32:38
11 358 Seijo Sofia F F 35-39 5 KM 33:20
12 386 Faria Rocio Belen F F 35-39 5 KM 33:50
13 339 Paz Priscilia F F 35-39 5 KM 34:17
14 338 Paz Belen F F 35-39 5 KM 34:18
15 413 Fernandez Daiana F F 35-39 5 KM 35:03
16 332 Rama Maria F F 35-39 5 KM 35:23
17 347 Vicente Cecilia F F 35-39 5 KM 36:57

1 395 Giovana Mariela Lujan F F 40-44 5 KM 23:13
2 325 Feito Jesica F F 40-44 5 KM 24:12
3 388 Escobar Lorena F F 40-44 5 KM 24:40
4 427 Villarreal Patricia Andrea F F 40-44 5 KM 25:31
5 113 GETTE MARIELA F F 40-44 5 KM 26:04
6 425 Testa Victoria F F 40-44 5 KM 29:58
7 364 Diaz Andrea F F 40-44 5 KM 34:18
8 314 Vilchez Valeria F F 40-44 5 KM 34:54
9 301 Andrada Paola F F 40-44 5 KM 35:03

10 335 Oviedo Anabela F F 40-44 5 KM 35:50
11 305 Gorostegui Helena F F 40-44 5 KM 43:00

1 333 Mandrile Patricia F F 45-49 5 KM 23:32
2 418 Lopez Noelia F F 45-49 5 KM 24:10
3 409 Bassini Silvia F F 45-49 5 KM 26:54
4 410 Bengoechea Carolina F F 45-49 5 KM 29:57
5 341 Blengini Lorena F F 45-49 5 KM 31:10
6 334 Fredes Carola Lis F F 45-49 5 KM 32:58
7 402 Gonzalez Maricel F F 45-49 5 KM 33:09
8 404 Carraro Analia F F 45-49 5 KM 38:15
9 378 Moran Jesica F F 45-49 5 KM 39:21

1 424 Roselli Marcela Laura F F 50-54 5 KM 26:54
2 392 Villalo Susana F F 50-54 5 KM 28:24
3 390 Galea Maria Veronica F F 50-54 5 KM 29:58
4 498 Cortesi Rosana Carina F F 50-54 5 KM 38:16
5 348 Vicente Vanesa F F 50-54 5 KM 43:01

1 365 Maldonado Susana F F 55-59 5 KM 30:04
2 302 Lopez Monica Teresa F F 55-59 5 KM 30:23
3 420 Miranda Elsa F F 55-59 5 KM 32:15
4 328 Marino Silvia Alejandra F F 55-59 5 KM 35:26
5 417 Leiva Mirta F F 55-59 5 KM 35:30
6 376 Vasallo Raquel Fabiana F F 55-59 5 KM 37:12
7 344 Gomez Rosa F F 55-59 5 KM 41:04



1 108 Rausch Adriana F F 60-64 5 KM 28:41

1 318 Michelis Catalina F F 70-74 5 KM 44:35

1 308 Sanchez Bruno Tomas M M 15-24 5 KM 20:08
2 331 Pardiño Fabozzi Joaquin M M 15-24 5 KM 22:53
3 321 Collazo Nicolas M M 15-24 5 KM 27:38
4 429 Silva Emanuel M M 15-24 5 KM 30:23
5 428 Martinez Cortesi Juan Manuel M M 15-24 5 KM 30:25

1 383 Bustos Ramon M M 25-29 5 KM 17:50
2 373 Vaira Gabriel M M 25-29 5 KM 19:10
3 326 Rosales Guido M M 25-29 5 KM 21:18

1 355 Echeverri Kevin M M 30-34 5 KM 19:41
2 397 Miscov Javier Bengamin M M 30-34 5 KM 20:06
3 304 Aguilar Nicolas M M 30-34 5 KM 21:23
4 310 Severo Leonardo M M 30-34 5 KM 23:01
5 419 Mendoza Nicolas M M 30-34 5 KM 28:29
6 499 Balbo Angel Alexis M M 30-34 5 KM 28:41
7 351 Emilio Agustin M M 30-34 5 KM 51:04

1 368 Muse Juan Pedro M M 35-39 5 KM 21:28
2 406 Altamirano Pablo Cesar M M 35-39 5 KM 24:49
3 374 Difabio Gabriel M M 35-39 5 KM 25:33
4 382 Palavecino Martin M M 35-39 5 KM 26:32
5 367 Franco Carlos M M 35-39 5 KM 27:43
6 387 Guzman Matias M M 35-39 5 KM 28:25
7 315 Gimenez Juan M M 35-39 5 KM 29:44
8 307 Sanchez Franco M M 35-39 5 KM 29:59
9 407 Armitano Walter M M 35-39 5 KM 44:05

1 411 Contantini Cristian M M 40-44 5 KM 17:20
2 393 Aguirre Alfredo M M 40-44 5 KM 18:24
3 363 Alcain Ramiro M M 40-44 5 KM 20:37
4 408 Ballestero Guido M M 40-44 5 KM 21:00
5 312 Fortete Adrian M M 40-44 5 KM 21:29
6 426 Travela Julio M M 40-44 5 KM 22:10
7 394 Becerra Fernando Ruben M M 40-44 5 KM 23:04
8 423 Roldan Marcelo M M 40-44 5 KM 24:10
9 319 Saavedra Matias M M 40-44 5 KM 31:33

10 300 Fredes Pedro Jose M M 40-44 5 KM 32:26
11 329 Bravo Pamela M M 40-44 5 KM 40:29

1 422 Puebla Jorge M M 45-49 5 KM 19:50
2 352 Fanessi Mauricio M M 45-49 5 KM 20:45
3 366 Mortano Marcos M M 45-49 5 KM 21:16
4 313 Porcel Esteban M M 45-49 5 KM 21:35
5 400 Llanos Juan Ramiro M M 45-49 5 KM 23:46
6 385 Riestra Diego M M 45-49 5 KM 24:13

CATEGORIAS MASCULINO 5 KM



7 323 Villarruel Mario M M 45-49 5 KM 24:48
8 468 Lobos Pablo M M 45-49 5 KM 29:07

1 311 Armitano Sergio M M 50-54 5 KM 21:31
2 303 Gutierrez Humberto M M 50-54 5 KM 22:04
3 414 Fredes Victor Pablo M M 50-54 5 KM 25:39
4 350 Gandino Pablo M M 50-54 5 KM 25:48
5 360 Benito Raul Alberto M M 50-54 5 KM 25:50
6 412 Eloarriaga Horacio M M 50-54 5 KM 25:55
7 370 Piñero Claudio M M 50-54 5 KM 26:55
8 346 Berges Juan Domingo M M 50-54 5 KM 27:07

1 361 Kovaci Jose M M 55-59 5 KM 20:34
2 340 Bessoni Sergio M M 55-59 5 KM 25:50
3 399 Casale Hector M M 55-59 5 KM 26:47
4 377 Perez Daniel M M 55-59 5 KM 26:55
5 349 Moiraghi Gerardo Mario M M 55-59 5 KM 32:53

1 396 Gonzalez Alfredo M M 60-64 5 KM 26:20
2 343 Quiroga Wilton M M 60-64 5 KM 33:21
3 389 Zavattero Sergio M M 60-64 5 KM 33:51

1 345 Agüero Roque M M 65-69 5 KM 30:09

1 391 Santoro Juan Carlos M M 70-74 5 KM 30:47

Pl. Dor Apellidos, nombre Sx Cat Carrera Tiempo
1 449 Dominguez Ana F F 30-34 10 KM 48:19
2 470 Cejas Silvina F F 40-44 10 KM 48:44
3 439 Montes Gabriela F F 50-54 10 KM 49:06
4 448 Camino Andrea F F 45-49 10 KM 49:28
5 437 Leizica Silvana F F 50-54 10 KM 49:31
6 493 Zamudio Celeste F F 30-34 10 KM 51:09
7 104 Gallo Lorena Liliana F F 45-49 10 KM 51:56
8 487 Pacheco Gabriela F F 45-49 10 KM 53:12
9 472 Barragan Valeria F F 45-49 10 KM 53:23

10 489 Piñero Anabella F F 30-34 10 KM 54:50
11 456 Pereyra Pamela F F 40-44 10 KM 55:35
12 482 Sessa Debora F F 35-39 10 KM 55:53
13 488 Araya Alba F F 55-59 10 KM 56:56
14 484 Sanchez Maria F F 40-44 10 KM 58:53
15 446 Villegas Martha F F 60-64 10 KM 1:01:14
16 479 Espelosin Gabriela F F 45-49 10 KM 1:01:24
17 462 Fernandez Veronica F F 45-49 10 KM 1:02:06
18 457 Lang Celestina F F 50-54 10 KM 1:03:17
19 438 Fernandez Elsa Viviana F F 60-64 10 KM 1:04:48
20 450 Sequiera Luisa F F 70-74 10 KM 1:07:13
21 433 AGUILERA ANA PAULA F F 30-34 10 KM 1:09:27
22 431 Arguello Margarita F F 65-69 10 KM 1:14:09

Resultados - 10 KM
GENERAL FEMENINO 10 KM



23 465 Actis Georgetto Silvana F F 60-64 10 KM 1:23:38
24 464 Jaquez Analia F F 45-49 10 KM 1:23:38

1 110 Suarez Diego Orlando M M 40-44 10 KM 35:45
2 102 Flores Lucas M M 30-34 10 KM 37:01
3 497 Carraro Joaquìn M M 25-29 10 KM 38:35
4 467 Repeto Daniel M M 35-39 10 KM 39:50
5 471 Brignoni Francisco M M 40-44 10 KM 40:09
6 442 Muratori Daniel M M 45-49 10 KM 40:56
7 473 Agradi Bruno M M 40-44 10 KM 41:13
8 483 Picardi Agustin M M 35-39 10 KM 41:24
9 109 Smit Walter M M 40-44 10 KM 42:05

10 461 Lopez Matias M M 25-29 10 KM 42:42
11 486 Corona Gustavo M M 50-54 10 KM 42:43
12 430 Fredes Andrada Maximiliano M M 25-29 10 KM 43:08
13 474 Marconi Pablo M M 40-44 10 KM 43:19
14 140 Benvenuto Marcos M M 40-44 10 KM 43:44
15 492 Torres Lucas M M 40-44 10 KM 43:56
16 432 Maldonado Fernando M M 50-54 10 KM 44:51
17 454 Giordano Jose M M 50-54 10 KM 45:40
18 103 Galleano Leandro M M 40-44 10 KM 45:53
19 447 Cejas Marcos Antonio M M 40-44 10 KM 46:05
20 469 Becerra Lucas M M 30-34 10 KM 46:30
21 496 Guevara Brandon Alexander M M 25-29 10 KM 46:57
22 494 Montiel Braian Maximiliano M M 25-29 10 KM 47:06
23 491 Chap Maximiliano M M 35-39 10 KM 47:54
24 106 Gruber Dario M M 50-54 10 KM 48:03
25 478 Cabral Daniel M M 35-39 10 KM 48:23
26 107 Parede Jose Luis M M 55-59 10 KM 48:34
27 485 Garro German M M 50-54 10 KM 48:45
28 477 Rossi Ferrari Gerardo M M 50-54 10 KM 48:53
29 476 Martin Luis Alberto M M 45-49 10 KM 49:06
30 443 Olguin Cristian M M 25-29 10 KM 49:08
31 453 Bertolone Pablo M M 35-39 10 KM 49:43
32 495 Taramarcaz Jonatan M M 30-34 10 KM 50:35
33 434 Somoza Victor Hugo M M 45-49 10 KM 50:43
34 435 Lapuyade Leandro M M 35-39 10 KM 50:43
35 436 Bustos Hector Hugo M M 55-59 10 KM 51:44
36 112 Baldi Claudio M M 55-59 10 KM 53:13
37 459 Ferraro Juan Manuel M M 35-39 10 KM 54:16
38 460 Dumingual Luis M M 35-39 10 KM 54:16
39 480 Ortiz Karen M M 25-29 10 KM 56:33
40 466 Seijo Leandro M M 35-39 10 KM 57:02
41 475 Esquivel Hilario M M 45-49 10 KM 57:51
42 441 Colllazo Diego M M 55-59 10 KM 57:51
43 111 Moyano Walter M M 65-69 10 KM 58:44
44 451 Ruiz Pablo Horacio M M 55-59 10 KM 59:25
45 490 Bertone Dario M M 50-54 10 KM 59:25
46 444 Coria Gustavo M M 55-59 10 KM 1:00:52
47 458 Bringas Ariel M M 45-49 10 KM 1:01:14
48 445 De Ondarra Jose Alberto M M 55-59 10 KM 1:03:15
49 421 Moyano Gustavo M M 40-44 10 KM 1:05:41

GENERAL MASCULINO 10 KM



Pl. Dor Apellidos, nombre Sx Cat Carrera Tiempo
1 480 Ortiz Karen F F 25-29 10 KM 56:33

1 449 Dominguez Ana F F 30-34 10 KM 48:19
2 493 Zamudio Celeste F F 30-34 10 KM 51:09
3 489 Piñero Anabella F F 30-34 10 KM 54:50
4 433 AGUILERA ANA PAULA F F 30-34 10 KM 1:09:27

1 482 Sessa Debora F F 35-39 10 KM 55:53

1 470 Cejas Silvina F F 40-44 10 KM 48:44
2 456 Pereyra Pamela F F 40-44 10 KM 55:35
3 484 Sanchez Maria F F 40-44 10 KM 58:53

1 448 Camino Andrea F F 45-49 10 KM 49:28
2 104 Gallo Lorena Liliana F F 45-49 10 KM 51:56
3 487 Pacheco Gabriela F F 45-49 10 KM 53:12
4 472 Barragan Valeria F F 45-49 10 KM 53:23
5 479 Espelosin Gabriela F F 45-49 10 KM 1:01:24
6 462 Fernandez Veronica F F 45-49 10 KM 1:02:06
7 464 Jaquez Analia F F 45-49 10 KM 1:23:38

1 439 Montes Gabriela F F 50-54 10 KM 49:06
2 437 Leizica Silvana F F 50-54 10 KM 49:31
3 457 Lang Celestina F F 50-54 10 KM 1:03:17

1 488 Araya Alba F F 55-59 10 KM 56:56

1 446 Villegas Martha F F 60-64 10 KM 1:01:14
2 438 Fernandez Elsa Viviana F F 60-64 10 KM 1:04:48
3 465 Actis Georgetto Silvana F F 60-64 10 KM 1:23:38

1 431 Arguello Margarita F F 65-69 10 KM 1:14:09

1 450 Sequiera Luisa F F 70-74 10 KM 1:07:13

1 497 Carraro Joaquìn M M 25-29 10 KM 38:35
2 461 Lopez Matias M M 25-29 10 KM 42:42
3 430 Fredes Andrada Maximiliano M M 25-29 10 KM 43:08
4 496 Guevara Brandon Alexander M M 25-29 10 KM 46:57
5 494 Montiel Braian Maximiliano M M 25-29 10 KM 47:06
6 443 Olguin Cristian M M 25-29 10 KM 49:08

1 102 Flores Lucas M M 30-34 10 KM 37:01
2 469 Becerra Lucas M M 30-34 10 KM 46:30
3 495 Taramarcaz Jonatan M M 30-34 10 KM 50:35

1 467 Repeto Daniel M M 35-39 10 KM 39:50
2 483 Picardi Agustin M M 35-39 10 KM 41:24

CATEGORIAS FEMENINO 5 KM

CATEGORIAS MASCULINO 5 KM



3 491 Chap Maximiliano M M 35-39 10 KM 47:54
4 478 Cabral Daniel M M 35-39 10 KM 48:23
5 453 Bertolone Pablo M M 35-39 10 KM 49:43
6 435 Lapuyade Leandro M M 35-39 10 KM 50:43
7 459 Ferraro Juan Manuel M M 35-39 10 KM 54:16
8 460 Dumingual Luis M M 35-39 10 KM 54:16
9 466 Seijo Leandro M M 35-39 10 KM 57:02

1 110 Suarez Diego Orlando M M 40-44 10 KM 35:45
2 471 Brignoni Francisco M M 40-44 10 KM 40:09
3 473 Agradi Bruno M M 40-44 10 KM 41:13
4 109 Smit Walter M M 40-44 10 KM 42:05
5 474 Marconi Pablo M M 40-44 10 KM 43:19
6 140 Benvenuto Marcos M M 40-44 10 KM 43:44
7 492 Torres Lucas M M 40-44 10 KM 43:56
8 103 Galleano Leandro M M 40-44 10 KM 45:53
9 447 Cejas Marcos Antonio M M 40-44 10 KM 46:05

10 421 Moyano Gustavo M M 40-44 10 KM 1:05:41

1 442 Muratori Daniel M M 45-49 10 KM 40:56
2 476 Martin Luis Alberto M M 45-49 10 KM 49:06
3 434 Somoza Victor Hugo M M 45-49 10 KM 50:43
4 475 Esquivel Hilario M M 45-49 10 KM 57:51
5 458 Bringas Ariel M M 45-49 10 KM 1:01:14

1 486 Corona Gustavo M M 50-54 10 KM 42:43
2 432 Maldonado Fernando M M 50-54 10 KM 44:51
3 454 Giordano Jose M M 50-54 10 KM 45:40
4 106 Gruber Dario M M 50-54 10 KM 48:03
5 485 Garro German M M 50-54 10 KM 48:45
6 477 Rossi Ferrari Gerardo M M 50-54 10 KM 48:53
7 490 Bertone Dario M M 50-54 10 KM 59:25

1 107 Parede Jose Luis M M 55-59 10 KM 48:34
2 436 Bustos Hector Hugo M M 55-59 10 KM 51:44
3 112 Baldi Claudio M M 55-59 10 KM 53:13
4 441 Colllazo Diego M M 55-59 10 KM 57:51
5 451 Ruiz Pablo Horacio M M 55-59 10 KM 59:25
6 444 Coria Gustavo M M 55-59 10 KM 1:00:52
7 445 De Ondarra Jose Alberto M M 55-59 10 KM 1:03:15

1 111 Moyano Walter M M 65-69 10 KM 58:44


